FFEERNES

PQRQA-MC-HP CRUSH/SCORE CUT HOLDER PARTS LIST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION [DIENES PART #|[ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIENES PART #||ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIENES PART #
1 PRESSURE CYLINDER 244B080526010 1 BEARING PIN 244B010379E03 21 SCREW,SOC CAP 0D00912005005
2 PRESSURE CYLINDER 244B080527010 12 CLAMP PLATE 244B110537010 22 SCREW,SOC CAP 0D00912005018
3 PRESSURE PISTON 244A070183010 13 INTERMEDIATE PLATE 244B080538010 23 PIN 0D01481004006
4 PRESSURE PISTON 244B070529010 14 THREADED PIN 244B010539010 24 C’SINK SCREW M4x12 | 234B010093010
5 INTERMEDIATE PIECE 244B040531010 15 WASHER 0000125005001 25 DISTANCE RING 244B010077010
6 INTERMEDIATE PIECE 244B050532010 16 CLAMPING ELEMENT 244B020541010 26 GASKET 244B070542010
7 RIGHT SIDE PLATE 244B110588010 17 PRESSURE SPRING 263D010070010 27 SUPPLEMENTERY PLATE 244B000678020
8 LEFT SIDE PLATE 244B110589010 18 BALL BEARING 02698 28 HOSE ASSEMBLY 244A000113010
9 KNIFE FORK 244B535A01001 19 O-RING OF ORINGO005001 29 FEMALE COUPLING OFPNZUB010003
10 |CRUSH CUT BLADE 02442 20 SCREW 1/4-20x1-1/2°LG OF SCHRA000001 30 CONN. w/o COUPLING| 244A000113010

2080-005

ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIENES PART #||ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIENES PART #|[ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIENES PART #
1 PRESSURE CYLINDER 02428 1 BEARING PIN 02045-09 el SCREW,SOC CAP MSx16| 613566
2 PRESSURE CYLINDER 02426 12 CLAMP PLATE 02216 22 SCREW,SOC CAP M5x9(Q 613598
3 PRESSURE PISTON 02666 13 INTERMEDIATE PLATE 02094-09 23 PIN 02777
4 PRESSURE PISTON 021314 14 THREADED PIN 02705 24 C’SINK SCREW M4xl2 | 02095-09
S INTERMEDIATE PIECE 02176 15 WASHER,MS 615722 25 DISTANCE RING 02038-09
6 INTERMEDIATE PIECE 02390 16 CLAMPING ELEMENT 02237 26 GASKET 02087-09
7 RIGHT SIDE PLATE 021052 17 PRESSURE SPRING 02039-09 27 SUPPLEMENTERY PLATE 02667
8 LEFT SIDE PLATE 021053 18 BALL BEARING 02698 28 HOSE ASSEMBLY 02041-09
9 KNIFE FORK 02389 19 O0-RING 02834 29 FEMALE COUPLING 02120-09
10 CRUSH CUT BLADE 02442 20 SCREW 1/4-20x1-1/2°LG 653732 30 CONN. w/o COUPLING| 02041




